

GP Fee Schedule

	STANDARD CONSULTATION FEES			REDUCED CONSULTATION FEES		
Description	Fee	Medicare Rebate	Out of Pocket	Fee	Medicare Rebate	Out of Pocket
Standard Consultation (up to 20 minutes)	\$85.00	\$39.10	\$45.90	\$72.00	\$39.10	\$32.90
Long Consultation (20-40 minutes)	\$125.00	\$75.75	\$49.25	\$115.00	\$75.75	\$39.25
Extended Consultation (over 40 minutes)	\$170.00	\$111.50	\$58.50	\$155.00	\$111.50	\$43.50

Notes on Fees:

- 1. ALL consultations requiring the use of Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) will attract a private fee.
- 2. Consultation fees for children 12 and under, and DVA Gold Card holders are bulk billed.
- 3. Reduced fees available to concession card holders (cards need to be presented at each visit).
- 4. Additional fees apply for clinic investigations (e.g., ECGs, urine tests, etc.) and procedures (e.g., liquid nitrogen cryotherapy, ear syringing, skin excisions, etc.).
- 5. A \$5.00 fee applies to all accounts issued.



Dietetics Fee Schedule

Description	STANDARD FEE	REDUCED FEE
Initial Consultation	\$125.00	\$115.00
(60 mins)		
Review Consultation	\$115.00	\$105.00
(50 mins)		
Review Consultation	\$85.00	\$75.00
(30 mins)		

Specialised Eating Disorders Consultation

Description	STANDARD FEE	REDUCED FEE
Initial Consultation (60 mins)	\$165.00	\$145.00
Review Consultation (50 mins)	\$125.00	\$105.00

Notes on Fees:

- 1. Reduced fees available for eligible concession card holders.
- 2. Please inform our staff if you have a Chronic Disease Management Plan referral from your GP.